

## "A" AWARDS NOMINATION FORM

Yes, I would like to Nominate an AMHA Member to receive this special award. I understand I will need to submit the appropriate documentation to facilitate the Nominee's consideration.

	(Your Name & Address)	
	(Your Phone # & E-Mail Address)	
would like to Nominate:		
	(Name of Nominee)	(City/State)
Brief description of why this	Nominee is a qualified candidate for the '	"A" Award in the selected category:

AMHA's "A" Award is a beautifully sculpted bronze statue designed by artist Jason Scull. Depicting the universal appeal of the Miniature Horse, the statue captures a grandfather sitting with a Miniature foal in his lap with the dam of the foal and the man's granddaughter watching nearby.

"Truly, the "A" Award is a sterling example of the slogan, "The Horse For Everyone" and an honor to be treasured by each member who receives it...Remember, the show ring is not the only way to promote Miniature Horses. Parades, nursing homes, schools, hospitals, special needs, libraries, clinics, seminars, association work...our members do it all. This is a very, very special way to honor them. It is up to YOU to make us aware of the special people and special horses of our breed. Think about it, and if you know of someone(s) deserving of what will, hopefully, become our highest honor, be sure to nominate them!" - Tony Greaves

Submit this form with any additional documentation to:

American Miniature Horse Association "A" Award Nominations 5601 S Interstate 35W, Alvarado, TX 76009

Deadline for Nominations: October 1st